
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

RUN WITH THE DOCS 5K
Voorhees NJ June 5 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St 1/mile  Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   505 Steve Hughes        M    44 MOORESTOWN   NJ    6:14   19:31   19:31  6:17    MALE WINNER     1/68   M 
    2   300 Eric Dorn           M    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ    6:14   19:38   19:38  6:20   1/21   M30-39    2/68   M 
    3   498 Evan Filak          M    15 VOORHEES     NJ           19:49   19:53  6:24   1/1    M15-19    3/68   M 
    4   281 Justin Christensen  M    36 BURLINGTON   NJ    6:21   19:53   19:56  6:25   2/21   M30-39    4/68   M 
    5   597 Eric Adamson        M    24 MEDFORD      NJ    6:16   20:58   21:03  6:47   1/11   M20-29    5/68   M 
    6   459 Mike Shemonsky      M    44 VOORHEES     NJ    6:35   21:33   21:36  6:57   1/15   M40-49    6/68   M 
    7   396 Jonas Matzon        M    39 PHILADELPHIA PA    6:51   21:30   21:36  6:57   3/21   M30-39    7/68   M 
    8   388 Randy MacKin        M    34 VOORHEEES    NJ    6:54   21:35   21:38  6:58   4/21   M30-39    8/68   M 
    9   451 Greg Schaedler      M    37 OCEAN CITY   NJ    6:46   21:39   21:43  7:00   5/21   M30-39    9/68   M 
   10   389 Dennis MacKin       M    58 VOORHEES     NJ    6:54   21:42   21:45  7:00   1/8    M50-59   10/68   M 

   
   11   595 Dorothy Valeriano   F    44 VINCENTOWN   ??    6:44   21:46   21:46  7:01   FEMALE WINNER   1/122  F 
   12   265 Rob Barger          M    32 CHERRY HILL  NJ    7:14   22:01   22:08  7:08   6/21   M30-39   11/68   M 
   13   352 Mark Hamersly       M    34 MOUNT LAUREL NJ    7:02   22:07   22:13  7:10   7/21   M30-39   12/68   M 
   14   484 Dan Urbano          M    27 MARLTON      NJ    6:50   22:24   22:27  7:14   2/11   M20-29   13/68   M 
   15   527 David Vetton        M    37 MARLTON      NJ    7:03   22:31   22:35  7:16   8/21   M30-39   14/68   M 
   16   200 Kevin Arcari        M    38 MULLICA HILL NJ    7:36   22:41   22:54  7:23   9/21   M30-39   15/68   M 
   17   271 Ryan Bieri          M    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ    6:44   22:57   23:01  7:25  10/21   M30-39   16/68   M 
   18   518 William Cody        M    59 MOORESTOWN   NJ    7:07   23:00   23:06  7:27   2/8    M50-59   17/68   M 
   19   520 Vince Moffatt       M    37 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ    6:55   23:06   23:09  7:27  11/21   M30-39   18/68   M 
   20   391 Jeff Malatesta      M    36 CHERRY HILL  NJ    7:37   23:22   23:34  7:36  12/21   M30-39   19/68   M 

   
   21   499 Justin Filak        M    13 VOORHEES     NJ    6:14   23:37   23:41  7:38   1/9    M14&UND  20/68   M 
   22   420 Jennifer Osborne    F    43 UNKNOWN      ??    7:31   23:36   23:42  7:38   1/24   F40-49    2/122  F 
   23   343 Gina Geckle         F    28 VOORHEES     NJ    7:31   23:45   23:54  7:42   1/27   F20-29    3/122  F 
   24   413 Kelly Mitchell      F    28 BERLIN       NJ    7:31   23:50   23:54  7:42   2/27   F20-29    4/122  F 
   25   402 Kristen McCullen    F    37 CHERRY HILL  NJ    7:29   23:47   24:01  7:44   1/47   F30-39    5/122  F 
   26   276 Shaun Butler        M    36 SEWELL       NJ    7:32   24:10   24:14  7:48  13/21   M30-39   21/68   M 
   27   291 Jon Davis           M    25 BLACKWOOD    NJ    8:32   24:28   24:37  7:56   3/11   M20-29   22/68   M 
   28   513 Jim McKenna         M    46 MEDFORD      NJ    7:35   24:33   24:38  7:56   2/15   M40-49   23/68   M 
   29   449 Stephen Sawin       M    50 MARLTON      NJ    7:44   24:37   24:43  7:58   3/8    M50-59   24/68   M 
   30   418 Lauren Neidert      F    41 CINNAMINSON  NJ    8:23   25:40   25:51  8:19   2/24   F40-49    6/122  F 

   
   31   596 Susanne Adamson     F    57 MEDFORD      NJ    8:05   25:50   25:53  8:20   1/11   F50-59    7/122  F 
   32   405 Brian McGory        M    45 MARLTON      NJ    8:07   25:58   26:01  8:23   3/15   M40-49   25/68   M 
   33   198 Chrissy Alulis      F    30 PHILA        PA    8:10   25:51   26:01  8:23   2/47   F30-39    8/122  F 
   34   512 Chris Wilkins       M    36 RED BANK     NJ    7:56   25:52   26:03  8:24  14/21   M30-39   26/68   M 
   35   355 William Henderson   M    36 EWING        NJ    8:22   26:05   26:11  8:26  15/21   M30-39   27/68   M 
   36   426 Jane Pascal         F     9 GLENDORA     NJ    7:45   26:15   26:21  8:29   1/6    F14&UND   9/122  F 
   37   335 Justin Faso         M    13 CHERRY HILL  NJ    8:39   26:12   26:24  8:30   2/9    M14&UND  28/68   M 
   38   522 Alaina Gordon       F    10 SICKLERVILLE NJ    8:00   26:25   26:30  8:32   2/6    F14&UND  10/122  F 
   39   220 John Arnett         M    48 MARLTON      NJ    8:23   26:26   26:33  8:33   4/15   M40-49   29/68   M 
   40   278 Ana Cafengiu        F    45 UNKNOWN      ??    8:11   26:33   26:39  8:35   3/24   F40-49   11/122  F 

   
   41   523 Julia Gordon        F    12 SICKLERVILLE NJ    8:01   26:41   26:45  8:37   3/6    F14&UND  12/122  F 
   42   463 Shannon Sims        F    39 BLACKWOOD    NJ    8:57   26:55   27:12  8:46   3/47   F30-39   13/122  F 
   43   424 Dan Parks           M    31 MEDFORD      NJ    8:18   27:05   27:15  8:47  16/21   M30-39   30/68   M 
   44   677 Ryan Colella        M    47 UNKNOWN      ??    8:21   27:10   27:23  8:49   5/15   M40-49   31/68   M 
   45   264 Rachel Barger       F    33 CHERRY HILL  NJ    8:24   27:21   27:28  8:51   4/47   F30-39   14/122  F 
   46   401 Sean McCullen       M    39 BROOKLYN     NY    8:12   27:15   27:29  8:51  17/21   M30-39   32/68   M 
   47   504 Todd Sloan          M    48 SARATOGA     CA    8:37   27:34   27:43  8:56   6/15   M40-49   33/68   M 
   48   379 Tracey Leimkuhler   F    53 HADDONFIELD  NJ    8:44   27:50   28:03  9:02   2/11   F50-59   15/122  F 
   49   439 Emily Ricci         F    36 PHILADELPHIA PA    9:12   27:51   28:04  9:02   5/47   F30-39   16/122  F 

      50   500 Arofi Achari        F    34 HADDONFIELD  NJ    8:12   28:00   28:05  9:03   6/47   F30-39   17/122  F    

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St 1/mile  Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   521 Tom Gordon          M    47 SICKLERVILLE NJ    8:36   28:07   28:12  9:05   7/15   M40-49   34/68   M 
   52   407 Patricia McMahon    F    61 SICKLERVILLE NJ    8:51   28:06   28:19  9:07   1/5    F60-69   18/122  F 
   53   517 Barry Graf          M    60 MOUNT LAUREL NJ    9:03   28:09   28:21  9:08   1/2    M60-69   35/68   M 
   54   277 Lauren Butler       F    32 SEWELL       NJ    8:40   28:18   28:25  9:09   7/47   F30-39   19/122  F 
   55   450 Kim Scafini         F    34 SICKLERVILLE NJ    8:51   28:19   28:26  9:09   8/47   F30-39   20/122  F 
   56   524 Rebecca Gordon      F    10 SICKLERVILLE NJ    8:17   28:32   28:36  9:13   4/6    F14&UND  21/122  F 
   57   455 Jason Scibilia      M    13 MARLTON      NJ    7:46   28:13   28:41  9:14   3/9    M14&UND  36/68   M 
   58   716 Catherine Minter    F    36 PHILADELPHIA PA    9:55   28:35   28:54  9:19   9/47   F30-39   22/122  F 
   59   481 Gillian Terreri     F    28 CHERRY HILL  NJ    8:59   28:56   29:07  9:23   3/27   F20-29   23/122  F 
   60   503 Evan Zoladek        M    13 MARLTON      NJ    7:38   29:12   29:15  9:25   4/9    M14&UND  37/68   M 

   
   61   485 Peter Van Deerlin   M    52 MARLTON      NJ    8:44   29:15   29:23  9:28   4/8    M50-59   38/68   M 
   62   201 Paul Arena          M    31 VENTNOR      NJ    9:15   29:21   29:39  9:33  18/21   M30-39   39/68   M 
   63   465 Kate Siracusa       F    29 VENTNOR      NJ    9:15   29:23   29:39  9:33   4/27   F20-29   24/122  F 
   64   417 Zaituni Murphy      F    61 BEVERLY      NJ    9:39   29:38   29:53  9:37   2/5    F60-69   25/122  F 
   65   328 Branwen Ellis       F    40 PEMBERTON    NJ   10:09   29:40   29:54  9:38   4/24   F40-49   26/122  F 
   66   525 David Obrien        M    55 VOORHEES     NJ    8:40   29:53   29:56  9:38   5/8    M50-59   40/68   M 
   67   338 Edward Foga         M    41 SHAMONG      NJ    9:38   29:38   30:00  9:40   8/15   M40-49   41/68   M 
   68   348 Chris Goodchild     M    35 PHILADELPHIA PA    9:24   29:41   30:00  9:40  19/21   M30-39   42/68   M 
   69   448 Alicia Sandoval     F    34 PHILADELPHIA PA    9:44   29:59   30:11  9:43  10/47   F30-39   27/122  F 
   70   340 Ken Frech           M    45 JULIUSTOWN   NJ    9:06   30:00   30:18  9:46   9/15   M40-49   43/68   M 

   
   71   497 Michelle Godorecci  F    49 VOORHEES     NJ    9:48   30:21   30:26  9:48   5/24   F40-49   28/122  F 
   72   434 Wyndham Pursley     F    54 MOUNT LAUREL NJ    9:47   30:35   30:47  9:55   3/11   F50-59   29/122  F 
   73   326 Julie Durand        F    50 CHERRY HILL  NJ    9:59   30:46   30:58  9:58   4/11   F50-59   30/122  F 
   74   381 Shelly Levin        F    45 MARLTON      NJ   10:11   30:45   31:07 10:01   6/24   F40-49   31/122  F 
   75   464 Robert Singer       M    55 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:00   30:59   31:12 10:03   6/8    M50-59   44/68   M 
   76   341 Tami Frech          F    45 JULIUSTOWN   NJ   10:15   31:16   31:34 10:10   7/24   F40-49   32/122  F 
   77   344 Jenna Gillern       F    37 HADDON TOWNS NJ    9:36   31:30   31:36 10:10  11/47   F30-39   33/122  F 
   78   380 Ryan Levin          M    14 MARLTON      NJ   10:10   31:13   31:36 10:10   5/9    M14&UND  45/68   M 
   79   350 Michele Gramley     F    40 OAKLYN       NJ    9:37   31:34   31:39 10:12   8/24   F40-49   34/122  F 
   80   337 April Foga          F    41 SHAMONG      NJ   12:22   31:42   31:42 10:13   9/24   F40-49   35/122  F 

   
   81   361 Kristyn Holroyd     F    36 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   10:11   31:28   31:42 10:13  12/47   F30-39   36/122  F 
   82   275 Mary Brooks         F    36 SHAMONG      NJ   12:01   31:19   31:43 10:13  13/47   F30-39   37/122  F 
   83   490 Andrea Witte        F    31 MANTUA       NJ    9:42   31:52   32:00 10:18  14/47   F30-39   38/122  F 
   84   445 Erica Roskow        F    29 SEWELL       NJ    9:46   31:49   32:03 10:19   5/27   F20-29   39/122  F 
   85   339 Caresse Foster      F    33 MULLICA HILL NJ    9:36   31:50   32:03 10:19  15/47   F30-39   40/122  F 
   86   495 Marilyn McDevitt    F    64 UNKNOWN      ??   10:27   31:50   32:05 10:20   3/5    F60-69   41/122  F 
   87   530 Joanne Richichi     F    57 MULLICA HILL NJ   10:03   31:57   32:15 10:23   5/11   F50-59   42/122  F 
   88   347 Caroline Goodchild  F    35 PHILADELPHIA PA    9:53   32:11   32:30 10:28  16/47   F30-39   43/122  F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LwfgCSS9AUY&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   89   267 Jen Beebe           F    38 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   10:26   32:19   32:33 10:29  17/47   F30-39   44/122  F 
   90   375 Kara Klingensmith   F    37 CLEMENTON    NJ   10:26   32:19   32:33 10:29  18/47   F30-39   45/122  F 

   
   91   181 Anthony Albanese    M    41 AUDUBON      NJ   10:19   32:26   32:39 10:31  10/15   M40-49   46/68   M 
   92   327 Adam Elgart         M    51 HADDONFIELD  NJ   10:19   32:27   32:39 10:31   7/8    M50-59   47/68   M 
   93   502 Ethan Hickman       M    26 PILESGROVE   NJ   10:59   32:49   32:49 10:34   4/11   M20-29   48/68   M 
   94   501 Demi Hickman        F    24 PILESGROVE   NJ   10:47   32:37   32:49 10:34   6/27   F20-29   46/122  F 
   95   482 Christine Turner    F    49 GREENLOCH    NJ   10:14   33:05   33:05 10:39  10/24   F40-49   47/122  F 
   96   415 Leilah Murphy       F    24 BEVERLY      NJ   10:21   33:20   33:20 10:44   7/27   F20-29   48/122  F 
   97   419 Kim Nugent          F    50 SWEDESBORO   NJ   10:15   33:11   33:20 10:44   6/11   F50-59   49/122  F 
   98   478 Bonnie Sullivan     F    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   10:36   33:21   33:33 10:48   7/11   F50-59   50/122  F 
   99   294 Kim Dicarlo         F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   10:36   33:22   33:33 10:48  11/24   F40-49   51/122  F 
  100   683 Alexis Mananelli    F    35 VOORHEES     NJ   11:35   33:39   33:39 10:50  19/47   F30-39   52/122  F 

 

   
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St 1/mile  Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101   392 Michael Mancinelli  M    36 VOORHEES     NJ   11:32   33:43   33:43 10:51  20/21   M30-39   49/68   M 
  102   468 Danielle Starn      F    33 MILLVILLE    NJ   10:42   33:33   33:44 10:52  20/47   F30-39   53/122  F 
  103   284 Tina Cole           F    43 ERIAL        NJ   10:29   33:39   33:46 10:52  12/24   F40-49   54/122  F 
  104   269 Robert Bermudez     M    49 CHERRY HILL  NJ   11:01   33:44   33:57 10:56  11/15   M40-49   50/68   M 
  105   323 Tatiana Drobat      F    32 CHERRY HILL  NJ   11:01   33:45   33:58 10:56  21/47   F30-39   55/122  F 
  106   346 Pam Golas           F    57 PALMYRA      NJ   11:03   33:46   34:02 10:57   8/11   F50-59   56/122  F 
  107   298 Ruth Dileo          F    30 CHERRY HILL  NJ   11:16   34:10   34:10 11:00  22/47   F30-39   57/122  F 
  108   472 Nate Stezzi         M    12 VOORHEES     NJ   10:28   34:33   34:33 11:08   6/9    M14&UND  51/68   M 
  109   496 Jake Chando         M    14 DELRAN       NJ    8:48   34:34   34:40 11:10   7/9    M14&UND  52/68   M 
  110   403 Jill McDonald       F    31 HADDON HEIGH NJ   11:15   34:31   34:45 11:11  23/47   F30-39   58/122  F 

  
  111   385 Robyn Lindsley      F    32 VOORHEES     NJ   11:15   34:34   34:48 11:13  24/47   F30-39   59/122  F 
  112   526 Anna Tanzo          F    36 VOORHEES     NJ   11:14   34:34   34:48 11:13  25/47   F30-39   60/122  F 
  113   290 Christina Davidson  F    28 VOORHEES     NJ   10:49   35:00   35:09 11:19   8/27   F20-29   61/122  F 
  114   333 Jessica Elster      F    30 VOORHEES     NJ   10:37   35:03   35:12 11:20  26/47   F30-39   62/122  F 
  115   364 Maddie Hummel       F    22 MARLTON      NJ   11:46   35:29   35:39 11:29   9/27   F20-29   63/122  F 
  116   349 Patrick Graham      M    21 MARLTON      NJ   11:57   35:39   35:39 11:29   5/11   M20-29   53/68   M 
  117   368 Danielle Iannone    F    21 MARLTON      NJ   11:46   35:30   35:39 11:29  10/27   F20-29   64/122  F 
  118   479 Joanne Swift        F    56 MARLTON      NJ   11:47   35:30   35:40 11:29   9/11   F50-59   65/122  F 
  119   362 Danielle Hummel     F    20 MARLTON      NJ   11:49   35:32   35:40 11:29  11/27   F20-29   66/122  F 
  120   299 Jennifer Donegan    F    30 BLACKWOOD    NJ   10:22   35:55   36:03 11:36  27/47   F30-39   67/122  F 

  
  121   442 Amy Ronczka         F    42 ASTON        PA   11:11   36:02   36:12 11:39  13/24   F40-49   68/122  F 
  122   408 Katelyn McWilliams  F    26 MARLTON      NJ   10:57   36:11   36:20 11:42  12/27   F20-29   69/122  F 
  123   423 Alicia Park         F    29 PALMYRA      NJ   11:19   36:14   36:22 11:43  13/27   F20-29   70/122  F 
  124   679 Kristin Keubler     F    30 HAMMONTON    NJ   12:43   36:27   36:32 11:46  28/47   F30-39   71/122  F 
  125   506 Tammi Leith         F    31 EDGEWATER PA NJ   11:18   36:23   36:32 11:46  29/47   F30-39   72/122  F 
  126   678 Laura Clark         F    29 CHERRY HILL  NJ   12:44   36:28   36:33 11:46  14/27   F20-29   73/122  F 
  127   680 Erika Esposito      F    26 MAPLE SHADE  NJ    9:58   36:28   36:33 11:46  15/27   F20-29   74/122  F 
  128   357 Megan Herrmann      F    37 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   11:43   36:18   36:46 11:50  30/47   F30-39   75/122  F 
  129   494 Zoe Dorn            F    06 UNKNOWN      ??   12:57   36:27   36:49 11:51   5/6    F14&UND  76/122  F 
  130   493 Maria Zappolo       F    34 CLAYTON      NJ   10:58   36:47   36:51 11:52  31/47   F30-39   77/122  F 

  
  131   322 Jenny Dorn          F    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   12:57   36:35   36:57 11:54  32/47   F30-39   78/122  F 
  132   273 Estyr Bomgardner    F    35 HADDON HEIGH NJ   12:12   36:45   37:03 11:56  33/47   F30-39   79/122  F 
  133   342 Karina Galinksaya   F    26 GLASSBORO    NJ   10:34   36:53   37:03 11:56  16/27   F20-29   80/122  F 
  134   289 Danielle Cassidy    F    43 MT ROYAL     NJ   11:25   36:52   37:03 11:56  14/24   F40-49   81/122  F 
  135   374 Courtney Kennedy    F    37 PHILADELPHIA PA   11:16   37:26   37:37 12:07  34/47   F30-39   82/122  F 
  136   283 Kate Cole           F    19 ERIAL        NJ   11:30   37:35   37:43 12:09   1/1    F15-19   83/122  F 
  137   297 Dennis Dileo        M    29 CHERRY HILL  NJ   11:03   37:33   37:47 12:10   6/11   M20-29   54/68   M 
  138   469 Tracy Stefan        F    46 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   11:38   37:43   38:04 12:16  15/24   F40-49   84/122  F 
  139   377 Michael Kotzen      M    47 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:48   37:52   38:04 12:16  12/15   M40-49   55/68   M 
  140   376 Emma Kotzen         F    12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   10:48   37:52   38:04 12:16   6/6    F14&UND  85/122  F 

  
  141   373 Kelly Jordan        F    47 SICKLERVILLE NJ   10:49   37:58   38:07 12:17  16/24   F40-49   86/122  F 
  142   360 Lauren Hodges       F    36 MARLTON      NJ   11:13   38:38   38:51 12:31  35/47   F30-39   87/122  F 
  143   336 Shannon Fcasni      F    39 SEWELL       NJ   12:11   39:15   39:33 12:44  36/47   F30-39   88/122  F 
  144   475 Gabriel Striker     M    10 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   15:48   39:14   39:54 12:51   8/9    M14&UND  56/68   M 
  145   280 Kate Carr           F    30 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   12:52   39:55   39:55 12:51  37/47   F30-39   89/122  F 
  146   453 Margaret Schreiter  F    33 EWING        NJ   12:06   39:55   40:01 12:53  38/47   F30-39   90/122  F 
  147   334 Matthew Faber       M    35 PHILADELPHIA PA   11:44   39:48   40:05 12:54  21/21   M30-39   57/68   M 
  148   411 Megan Miller-Faber  F    31 PHILADELPHIA PA   11:43   39:48   40:05 12:54  39/47   F30-39   91/122  F 
  149   398 Evan McCrosson      M    11 LINCOLN UNIV PA   10:40   40:29   40:29 13:02   9/9    M14&UND  58/68   M 
  150   529 Heather Scibilie    F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   10:14   40:12   40:30 13:02  40/47   F30-39   92/122  F 

    

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St 1/mile  Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  151   528 Andrew Scibilie     M    42 MEDFORD      NJ   12:44   40:26   40:48 13:08  13/15   M40-49   59/68   M 
  152   462 Paige Shoemaker     F    24 ERIAL        NJ   12:54   40:40   40:49 13:09  17/27   F20-29   93/122  F 
  153   681 Demi Hickman        F    24 PILESGROVE   NJ   11:56   41:30   41:30 13:22  18/27   F20-29   94/122  F 
  154   682 Ethan Hickman       M    26 PILESGROVE   NJ   11:42   41:18   41:32 13:22   7/11   M20-29   60/68   M 
  155   266 Corie Battiste      F    24 HAMMONTON    NJ   12:09   41:39   41:39 13:25  19/27   F20-29   95/122  F 
  156   179 Shahid Akhter       M    26 GLASSBORO    NJ   11:51   41:32   41:42 13:26   8/11   M20-29   61/68   M 
  157   406 Alicia McGovern     F    29 CHERRY HILL  NJ   12:49   42:28   42:28 13:41  20/27   F20-29   96/122  F 
  158   382 Ronald Librizzi     M    69 OCEAN CITY   NJ   12:54   42:22   42:41 13:45   2/2    M60-69   62/68   M 
  159   444 Stuart Rookwood     M    49 BURLINGTON   NJ           42:03   42:41 13:45  14/15   M40-49   63/68   M 
  160   371 Tomeca Jackson      F    28 ERIE         PA           42:19   42:45 13:46  21/27   F20-29   97/122  F 

  
  161   507 Julie Parone        F    43 CINNAMINSON  NJ   12:40   42:38   42:46 13:46  17/24   F40-49   98/122  F 
  162   454 Danielle Scibilia   F    45 MARLTON      NJ   12:36   42:31   42:52 13:48  18/24   F40-49   99/122  F 
  163   456 Joe Scibilia        M    45 MARLTON      NJ   12:30   42:30   42:53 13:48  15/15   M40-49   64/68   M 
  164   510 Erin Turner         F    30 BURLINGTON   NJ           43:15   43:15 13:55  41/47   F30-39  100/122  F 
  165   492 Christina Zambrano  F    31 PALMYRA      NJ   13:17   44:45   44:53 14:27  42/47   F30-39  101/122  F 
  166   509 Chris Felice        M    27 SEWELL       NJ           45:15   45:15 14:34   9/11   M20-29   65/68   M 
  167   508 Paul Fisier         M    27 SEWELL       NJ    7:29   45:14   45:17 14:35  10/11   M20-29   66/68   M 
  168   486 Christina Wendrycho F    36 BERLIN       NJ   16:12   45:26   45:42 14:43  43/47   F30-39  102/122  F 
  169   519 Caliope Bledy       F    62 CHERRY HILL  NJ   14:25   45:47   46:08 14:51   4/5    F60-69  103/122  F 
  170   383 Lisa Lincoln        F    32 MAYS LANDING NJ   14:29   45:53   46:09 14:52  44/47   F30-39  104/122  F 

  
  171   393 Deborah Manzo       F    60 SEWELL       NJ           46:25   46:25 14:57   5/5    F60-69  105/122  F 
  172   488 Theresa White-Princ F    47 ERIAL        NJ   14:19   46:36   46:44 15:03  19/24   F40-49  106/122  F 
  173   447 Lisa Samalonis      F    47 BLACKWOOD    NJ   14:07   46:24   46:44 15:03  20/24   F40-49  107/122  F 
  174   390 Pam MacKin          F    56 VOORHEES     NJ           47:21   47:21 15:15  10/11   F50-59  108/122  F 
  175   354 Katie Heggan        F    28 ATCO         NJ           47:54   47:54 15:25  22/27   F20-29  109/122  F 
  176   372 Alexis Johnston     F    24 MARLTON      NJ           47:58   47:58 15:27  23/27   F20-29  110/122  F 
  177   487 Kim White           F    43 SICKLERVILLE NJ   12:49   48:16   48:35 15:39  21/24   F40-49  111/122  F 
  178   293 Tondalya Deshields  F    44 BLACKWOOD    NJ   14:41   48:45   48:45 15:42  22/24   F40-49  112/122  F 
  179   470 Kathleen Steighner  F    56 VOORHEES     NJ   13:40   48:56   49:05 15:48  11/11   F50-59  113/122  F 
  180   260 Shelly Atella       F    42 SICKLERVILLE NJ   14:41   50:11   50:32 16:16  23/24   F40-49  114/122  F 

  



  181   491 Robert Wood         M    59 VOORHEES     NJ   16:05   50:25   50:36 16:18   8/8    M50-59   67/68   M 
  182   394 Danielle Martindell F    29 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   16:14   51:50   51:50 16:41  24/27   F20-29  115/122  F 
  183   412 Kelly Ann Mistalski F    45 MT. EPHRAIM  NJ   16:16   51:54   51:54 16:43  24/24   F40-49  116/122  F 
  184   443 Shannon Rookwood    F    39 BURLINGTON   NJ           51:42   52:21 16:51  45/47   F30-39  117/122  F 
  185   489 Mashea Williams     F    29 ERIE         PA           51:54   52:22 16:52  25/27   F20-29  118/122  F 
  186   409 Melissa McWilliams  F    25 LEVITTOWN    PA           58:49   58:49 18:56  26/27   F20-29  119/122  F 
  187   414 April Moore         F    36 BLACKWOOD    NJ           59:58   59:58 19:18  46/47   F30-39  120/122  F 
  188   466 Danielle Smith      F    35 MOUNT LAUREL NJ           59:46 1:00:02 19:20  47/47   F30-39  121/122  F 
  189   410 Hannah Merschen     F    21 GLENDORA     NJ         1:02:52 1:03:27 20:26  27/27   F20-29  122/122  F 

         

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K
TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1   505 Steve Hughes        44 MOORESTOWN   NJ   19:31 
    2     2   300 Eric Dorn           35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:38 
    3     3   498 Evan Filak          15 VOORHEES     NJ   19:53 
    4     4   281 Justin Christensen  36 BURLINGTON   NJ   19:56 
    5     5   597 Eric Adamson        24 MEDFORD      NJ   21:03 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1    11   595 Dorothy Valeriano   44 VINCENTOWN   NJ   21:46 
    2    18   457 Jolene Seibelseamon 40 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:02 
    3    22   358 Tracy Herzer        25 VOORHEES     NJ   23:23 
    4    25   420 Jennifer Osborne    43 UNKNOWN      ??   23:42 
    5    26   343 Gina Geckle         28 VOORHEES     NJ   23:54 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  TEAM RESULTS                           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. 1:05:13 ADVOCARE MARLTON PED(  21:45)
==============================

  1    19:38    300 Eric Dorn           M 35 
  2    22:13    352 Mark Hamersly       M 34 
  3    23:22    467 Rich Snyder         M 27 
  4 (  23:23)   358 Tracy Herzer        F 25 
  5 (  26:01)   198 Chrissy Alulis      F 30 

  2. 1:08:51 GYNE-O-MITE!        (  22:57)
==============================

  1    21:36    396 Jonas Matzon        M 39 
  2    23:01    271 Ryan Bieri          M 30 
  3    24:14    276 Shaun Butler        M 36 
  4 (  28:04)   439 Emily Ricci         F 36 
  5 (  28:19)   407 Patricia McMahon    F 61 

  3. 1:15:47 TEAM BART           (  25:16)
==============================

  1    22:08    265 Rob Barger          M 32 
  2    26:11    355 William Henderson   M 36 
  3    27:28    264 Rachel Barger       F 33 
  4 (  39:55)   280 Kate Carr           F 30 
  5 (  40:01)   453 Margaret Schreiter  F 33 

  4. 1:16:43 TEAM HOPE           (  25:35)
==============================

  1    21:38    388 Randy MacKin        M 34 
  2    21:45    389 Dennis MacKin       M 58 
  3    33:20    419 Kim Nugent          F 50 
  4 (  47:21)   390 Pam MacKin          F 56 

  5. 1:22:52 MILAINA'S MINIONS   (  27:38)
==============================

  1    23:34    391 Jeff Malatesta      M 36 
  2    29:07    481 Gillian Terreri     F 28 
  3    30:11    448 Alicia Sandoval     F 34 
  4 (  32:39)   181 Anthony Albanese    M 41 
  5 (  32:39)   327 Adam Elgart         M 51 

  6. 1:27:26 LEAPING LIBRIZZI'S  (  29:09)
==============================

  1    21:43    451 Greg Schaedler      M 37 
  2    23:02    457 Jolene Seibelseamon F 40 
  3    42:41    382 Ronald Librizzi     M 69 

  7. 1:33:25 RAINBOW BABY RUNNERS(  31:09)
==============================

  1    30:00    338 Edward Foga         M 41 
  2    31:42    337 April Foga          F 41 
  3    31:43    275 Mary Brooks         F 36 
  4 (  33:43)   392 Michael Mancinelli  M 36 

  8. 1:38:48 CALL US A CAB       (  32:56)
==============================

  1    30:47    434 Wyndham Pursley     F 54 
  2    30:58    326 Julie Durand        F 50 
  3    37:03    289 Danielle Cassidy    F 43 
  4 (  37:37)   374 Courtney Kennedy    F 37 

  9. 1:54:56 CHERRY HILL CARES   (  38:19)
==============================

  1    34:33    472 Nate Stezzi         M 12 
  2    39:54    475 Gabriel Striker     M 10 
  3    40:29    398 Evan McCrosson      M 11 

 10. 2:01:09 WOMEN'S HEALTH ASSOC(  40:23)
==============================

  1    33:05    482 Christine Turner    F 49 
  2    41:39    266 Corie Battiste      F 24 
  3    46:25    393 Deborah Manzo       F 60 



  4 (  51:50)   394 Danielle Martindell F 29 
  5 (  51:54)   412 Kelly Ann Mistalski F 45 

 11. 2:17:47 TEAM STAR           (  45:56)
==============================

  1    42:41    444 Stuart Rookwood     M 49 
  2    42:45    371 Tomeca Jackson      F 28 
  3    52:21    443 Shannon Rookwood    F 39 
  4 (  52:22)   489 Mashea Williams     F 29 

 12. 2:22:01 REGIONAL WOMEN'S HEA(  47:21)
==============================

  1    46:09    383 Lisa Lincoln        F 32 
  2    47:54    354 Katie Heggan        F 28 
  3    47:58    372 Alexis Johnston     F 24 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    24   499 Justin Filak         13 VOORHEES     NJ   23:41 
    2    40   335 Justin Faso          13 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:24 
    3    60   455 Jason Scibilia       13 MARLTON      NJ   28:41 
    4    63   503 Evan Zoladek         13 MARLTON      NJ   29:15 
    5    83   380 Ryan Levin           14 MARLTON      NJ   31:36 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    39   426 Jane Pascal           9 GLENDORA     NJ   26:21 
    2    41   522 Alaina Gordon        10 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:30 
    3    44   523 Julia Gordon         12 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:45 
    4    59   524 Rebecca Gordon       10 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:36 
    5   134   494 Zoe Dorn             06 UNKNOWN      ??   36:49 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     3   498 Evan Filak           15 VOORHEES     NJ   19:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1   141   283 Kate Cole            19 ERIAL        NJ   37:43 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     5   597 Eric Adamson         24 MEDFORD      NJ   21:03 
    2    14   484 Dan Urbano           27 MARLTON      NJ   22:27 
    3    30   291 Jon Davis            25 BLACKWOOD    NJ   24:37 
    4    98   502 Ethan Hickman        26 PILESGROVE   NJ   32:49 
    5   121   349 Patrick Graham       21 MARLTON      NJ   35:39 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    26   343 Gina Geckle          28 VOORHEES     NJ   23:54 
    2    27   413 Kelly Mitchell       28 BERLIN       NJ   23:54 
    3    62   481 Gillian Terreri      28 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:07 
    4    66   465 Kate Siracusa        29 VENTNOR      NJ   29:39 
    5    89   445 Erica Roskow         29 SEWELL       NJ   32:03 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     2   300 Eric Dorn            35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:38 
    2     4   281 Justin Christensen   36 BURLINGTON   NJ   19:56 
    3     7   396 Jonas Matzon         39 PHILADELPHIA PA   21:36 
    4     8   388 Randy MacKin         34 VOORHEEES    NJ   21:38 
    5     9   451 Greg Schaedler       37 OCEAN CITY   NJ   21:43 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    28   402 Kristen McCullen     37 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:01 
    2    36   198 Chrissy Alulis       30 PHILA        PA   26:01 
    3    45   463 Shannon Sims         39 BLACKWOOD    NJ   27:12 
    4    48   264 Rachel Barger        33 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:28 
    5    52   439 Emily Ricci          36 PHILADELPHIA PA   28:04 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     6   459 Mike Shemonsky       44 VOORHEES     NJ   21:36 
    2    31   513 Jim McKenna          46 MEDFORD      NJ   24:38 
    3    35   405 Brian McGory         45 MARLTON      NJ   26:01 
    4    42   220 John Arnett          48 MARLTON      NJ   26:33 
    5    47   677 Ryan Colella         47 UNKNOWN      ??   27:23 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    25   420 Jennifer Osborne     43 UNKNOWN      ??   23:42 
    2    33   418 Lauren Neidert       41 CINNAMINSON  NJ   25:51 
    3    43   278 Ana Cafengiu         45 UNKNOWN      ??   26:39 



    4    68   328 Branwen Ellis        40 PEMBERTON    NJ   29:54 
    5    75   497 Michelle Godorecci   49 VOORHEES     NJ   30:26 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    10   389 Dennis MacKin        58 VOORHEES     NJ   21:45 
    2    19   518 William Cody         59 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:06 
    3    32   449 Stephen Sawin        50 MARLTON      NJ   24:43 
    4    64   485 Peter Van Deerlin    52 MARLTON      NJ   29:23 
    5    69   525 David Obrien         55 VOORHEES     NJ   29:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    34   596 Susanne Adamson      57 MEDFORD      NJ   25:53 
    2    51   379 Tracey Leimkuhler    53 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:03 
    3    77   434 Wyndham Pursley      54 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:47 
    4    78   326 Julie Durand         50 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:58 
    5    92   530 Joanne Richichi      57 MULLICA HILL NJ   32:15 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    56   517 Barry Graf           60 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:21 
    2   163   382 Ronald Librizzi      69 OCEAN CITY   NJ   42:41 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    55   407 Patricia McMahon     61 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:19 
    2    67   417 Zaituni Murphy       61 BEVERLY      NJ   29:53 
    3    91   495 Marilyn McDevitt     64 UNKNOWN      ??   32:05 
    4   174   519 Caliope Bledy        62 CHERRY HILL  NJ   46:08 
    5   176   393 Deborah Manzo        60 SEWELL       NJ   46:25 

       


